Super Vision International • 8210 Presidents Drive • Orlando, Florida 32809 • 407.857.9900 •  Fax 407.857.0050 •  www.svision.com	 B�
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Project:
Type:
Voltage:
Notes:
SUPER VISION VE
R.

	 • Power Min (W) - 2.3
	 • Power max (W) - 25.5
	 • Current Max (A) - 2.1
Max Allowable Case temp.: 85˚C
Weight: 0.32 lbs
77mm
3”
34mm
1.34”
83mm
3.27”
83mm
3.27”
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
EVPS60: 60 Watt - 12VDC ETL Listed Power Supply - 1 year warranty
EVPS60-12-UL: 12VDC UL Listed Power Supply - 5 year warranty
EVPS60
DESCRIPTION
LED Electronic Driver
The EVPS60 series power supplies are designed to provide complete outdoor/indoor installation ready DC power for all your LED lighting applications.

Voltage:
Notes:
SUPER VISION VE
R.
 1
.0
Project:
Type:
Voltage:
Notes:
VE
R.
 1
.0
MODEL
EVPS150: 150W 12VDC LED Power Supply - 1 year warranty
EVPS150-24: 150W 24VDC LED Power Supply - 1 year warranty
NOTE* power supply will need to be revised in a nema enclosure for
outdoor applications
EVPS150
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

Voltage:
Notes:
SUPER VISION VE
R.
 1
.0
Project:
Type:
Voltage:
Notes:
VE
R.
 1
.0
MODEL
EVPS320		 320W, 12VDC Power Supply - ETL Listed - 1 year warranty
EVPS320-24	 320W, 24VDC Power Supply - ETL Listed - 1 year warranty
EVPS320
DESCRIPTION
LED Electronic Driver